
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 96490231

Data
publicarii 22.04.24

Coduri CPV

44110000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 3.966,00 RON - 3.966,00 RON

Descriere: PLASA FI 4 , 2X5M -20 BUC X 55.00 = 1100.00 PLASA FI 8, 2X5M - 3 BUC X 240.00 = 720.00
OSB 1.2 MM X1.25MX2.5M= 10 BUC X 95.00 = 950.00 TINCI SAC 25KG - 14 BUC X 25.00 =
350.00 TABLA 0.3- 10 BUC X 45.00 = 450.00 MULTIBAT SAC 40KG - 12 BUC X 33.00 = 396.00
